Group : alt.happy.valley
Computing time : 00:00:03
Statistics : from 01/02/2013 to 28/02/2013
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Users with most messages *****
Name | Nb Msg
Frogman 497
Bri. 309
Flyifig Nufi 2°13 290
Bernadette1508 222
Jackie 165
Pam the goose 50
Barb 37
McCC 13
wtwijgc (Joe) 12
John the R-T
JoeH
Peter T
Wrinklie One ©
Anita
Troy's Human
Hugh Jampton
Smokey
Splodge
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Users with most started threads *****
Name or.

N
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Frogman

Bri.

Flyifig Nufi 2°13
Pam the goose
Jackie
Bernadette1508
Barb

McCC

wtwijgc (Joe)
John the R-T
JoeH

Peter T
Wrinklie One ©
Anita

Troy's Human
Hugh Jampton
Smokey
Splodge
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Users with highest total size of messages *****

Name size
Frogman 809,533
Bernadette1508 573,169
Bri. 522,479

size
809,533
522,479
512,223
573,169
411,298
89,340
57,371
18,836
25,122
20,923
7,914
3,612
3,273
3,095
2,854
2,853
1,938
1,961
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size
809,533
522,479
512,223
89,340
405,147
573,169
57,371
18,836
25,122
20,923
7,914
3,612
3,273
3,095
2,854
2,853
1,938
1,961

or.
29

18

%
30.64%
19.05%
17.88%
13.69%
10.17%

3.08%
2.28%
0.80%
0.74%
0.62%
0.25%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.06%

%
46.77%
29.03%
16.13%

3.23%
3.23%
1.61%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

%
26.38%
18.67%
17.02%
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Flyifig Nufi 2°13 512,223
Jackie 411,298
Pam the goose 89,340
Barb 57,371
wtwijgc (Joe) 25,122
John the R-T 20,923
MCC 18,836
JoeH 7,914
Peter T 3,612
Wrinklie One © 3,273
Anita 3,095
Troy's Human 2,854
Hugh Jampton 2,853
Splodge 1,961
Smokey 1,938

Days with most messages *****

date | Nb Msg
18/02/2013 115
23/02/2013 77
03/02/2013 76
12/02/2013 75
22/02/2013 71
21/02/2013 69
26/02/2013 69
05/02/2013 69
07/02/2013 63
24/02/2013 62
17/02/2013 61
10/02/2013 60
19/02/2013 58
01/02/2013 56
06/02/2013 56
16/02/2013 54
15/02/2013 53
04/02/2013 53
13/02/2013 52
09/02/2013 49
27/02/2013 46
20/02/2013 45
02/02/2013 44
25/02/2013 43
11/02/2013 41
08/02/2013 39
28/02/2013 33
14/02/2013 33

Subjects with most answers *****
Subject | Nb Msg
GMT Sunday 17th February 2013 100

290
165
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size
198,306
137,068
138,118
139,044
130,648
128,220
127,158
137,845
123,107
119,982
107,900
123,209
102,955
105,389
111,110
104,938
106,821
109,204
102,735
91,095
91,911
90,087
85,546
83,088
76,859
72,965
59,494
64,494

size
179,451
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16.69%
13.40%
2.91%
1.87%
0.82%
0.68%
0.61%
0.26%
0.12%
0.11%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.06%
0.06%

%
7.09%
4.75%
4.69%
4.62%
4.38%
4.25%
4.25%
4.25%
3.88%
3.82%
3.76%
3.70%
3.58%
3.45%
3.45%
3.33%
3.27%
3.27%
3.21%
3.02%
2.84%
2.77%
2.71%
2.65%
2.53%
2.40%
2.03%
2.03%

%
6.17%
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GMT Tuesday 5th February 2013
GMT Friday 15th February 2012
GMT Saturday 23rd February ...
GMT Sunday 10th February 2013
GMT Monday 11th February 2013
GMT Thursday 21st February ...
GMT Tuesday 26th February 2013
GMT Tuesday 12th February 2013
Plusnet report

GMT Saturday 9th February 2013
GMT Monday 4th February 2013
January stats

GMT Wednesday 20th Februar ...
GMT Wednesday 6th February ...
GMT Saturday 16th February ...
GMT Thursday 7th February 2013
GMT Monday 25th February 2013
GMT Wednesday 13th Februar ...
GMT Wednesday 27th Februar ...
GMT Sunday 3rd February 2013
Another disconnectionint ...
GMT Sunday 24th February 2013
GMT Saturday 2nd February 2013
GMT Friday 1st February 2013
GMT Tuesday 19th February 2013
GMT Thursday 28th Febryary ...

Is S&R needed?

GMT Friday 22nd February 2013
BT visit 19/02/2013

BT Update 13th February 2013
GMT Thursday 14th February ...
GMT Friday 8th February 2013
Data transfer

GMT Monday 18th February 2013
Is it our Bri's bday?

BT Update 18th February 2013
Ice

BT The Conclusion.

CCleaner update

Where is everyone?

Ping FN re: my connection ...

Lies, lies,lies

Yesterday...

Another update re: BT

Ping Band F

Words needed for Youngest ...
Did you miss this?

At last.

Oh! What a waste!

Update on youngest 224/02/2013

77
72
57
56
55
51
50
49
49
48
46
39
38
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
31
29
28
27
27
27
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
20
20
19
18
17
16
14
13
12
11
11
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147,975
150,233
101,101
115,064
103,431
102,043
99,591
97,011
84,681
92,483
94,358
69,286
74,913
68,640
63,378
71,001
70,889
67,908
69,727
62,077
56,788
56,977
58,529
58,113
50,465
49,021
58,278
49,043
42,105
48,537
43,651
45,930
39,795
35,767
28,602
26,223
27,492
27,253
23,693
21,837
21,045
19,390
19,634
16,216
17,336
15,596
15,485
14,287
14,245
10,670
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4.75%
4.44%
3.51%
3.45%
3.39%
3.14%
3.08%
3.02%
3.02%
2.96%
2.84%
2.40%
2.34%
2.16%
2.16%
2.10%
2.10%
2.10%
2.03%
2.03%
1.91%
1.79%
1.73%
1.66%
1.66%
1.66%
1.66%
1.54%
1.48%
1.42%
1.36%
1.29%
1.23%
1.23%
1.23%
1.17%
1.11%
1.05%
0.99%
0.86%
0.80%
0.74%
0.68%
0.68%
0.55%
0.55%
0.55%
0.55%
0.49%
0.43%
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Re: Groundhog for Androids.
Luckiest guy on the planet?

No Flying Nun today yet

Kinder Scout

Cat's fur and static !

Domestic fuel prices.

Jackie?

NewsTap and Wetherspoon

RIP Richard Briers

Bare essentials ?

Groundhog on tablet

GMT Tuesday 29th January 2013
GMT Wednesday 30th January ...
GMT Thursday 31st January 2013
Water water everywhere -

*¥**** Most used Newsreaders *****
Total found messages : 1622

1

O oINOOT U B WN

NININRIRRRRIRRRR R
N ROVl INocu b w N kRO

*E*%k* Most used Newsreaders (summary) *****

40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.1 Ham ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.84
Microsoft Outlook Express ...
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 5. ...
Microsoft Windows Mail 6.0 ...
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 5. ...
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 5. ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.41
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.1
NewsTap/4.0.1 (iPad)
NewsTap/4.0.1 (iPhone/iPod ...
Groundhog Newsreader for A ...
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows; U; W ...
Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 6. ...
XanaNews/1.19.1.320
MicroPlanet-Gravity/2.9.15
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.84 (f ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.41 (6 ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.41 (7 ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.41 (1 ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.84 (1 ...
40tude_Dialog/2.0.15.41 (d ...

Total found messages : 1622

num
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Newsreader

40tude_Dialog

Microsoft Outlook Express
Mozilla

Microsoft Windows Mail
NewsTap

Groundhog Newsreader for ...
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495
341
293
161
161
67
44
13
10
10
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Nb Msg

865
293
279
161
15
4

8,969
7,320
6,182
6,042
8,088
6,019
5,716
3,836
3,282
2,569
2,527
3,902
3,586
2,986
1,028

807,000
571,920
518,781
417,123
405,147
164,885
80,501
18,836
20,923
19,826
6,319
6,151
7,914
6,251
5,127
3,612
1,914
1,544
1,434
1,419
1,359
1,310

size
1,427,659
518,781
676,674
405,147
26,145
6,151
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46
10
3

1
1
1

0.37%
0.31%
0.31%
0.25%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.06%

30.52%
21.02%
18.06%
9.93%
9.93%
4.13%
2.71%
0.80%
0.62%
0.62%
0.31%
0.25%
0.25%
0.18%
0.18%
0.12%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%

%
53.33%
18.06%
17.20%

9.93%
0.92%
0.25%



7| XanaNews 3 5,127 0 0.18%
8| MicroPlanet-Gravity 2 3,612 0 0.12%
*¥EEEXX Summary results *****
Total found messages : 1622 for 28 days
New threads : 62
Total replies : 1560
Total modified threads : 66
Total size : 3069296 bytes (2,997.36 KB)
Total lines : 31946 lines
Total users : 18
Average number of messages by user : 90.11
Average size of messages by user : 170,516.44 bytes (166.52 kB))
Average number of lines by user : 1,774.78
Modified Statistics courtesy of Bri.
Posts by User
0%
0% 0% M Frogman
0%
1% -
0 W Bri.
0%\ |Ir% i
[ 0% 0% B Flyifig Nuf 2°13
/—/_ B Bernadettel1508
B Jackie
B Pam the goose
H Barb
m MCC
= wtwijgc (Joe)
B John the R-T
m JoeH
W PeterT
= Wrinklie One ©
B Anita
Troy's Human
B Hugh Jampton
Smokey

Splodge




